LED T8 / Electronic Control
Gear Guide
LED15T8 SubstiTUBE® LED T8 Lamps
1-lamp QHE 1xLEDT8/UNV-ISN-SC-G2
2-lamp QHE 2xLEDT8/UNV-ISN-SC-G2
3-lamp QHE 3xLEDT8/UNV-ISN-SC-G2
4-lamp QHE 4xLEDT8/UNV-ISN-SC-G2

1  Complies with European Union Restriction
of Hazardous Substances (Directive EC 2002/95)
Ordering Guide
Item Number        50544  QHE  1 x LEDT8  /  UNV  ISN - SC - G2
QUICKTRONIC High Efficiency
Number of LED T8
SubstiTUBE LEDT8
Generation 2
Case Size
Normal Power System
Line Voltage
QHE LED 1X T8 QHE LED 2X T8 QHE LED 3X T8 QHE LED 4X T8
Length
Mounting
Length
Tc Point
Tc Point
1.77”
(45mm)
1.52”
(38.65mm)
0.93”
(23.70mm)
0.59”
(15mm)
Height
WidthInput
End
Input
End
Output
End
Output
End
8.7 mm
Slot
Length
Mounting
Length
Tc Point
Tc Point
1.77”
(45mm)
1.52”
(38.65mm)
0.93”
(23.70mm)
0.59”
(15mm)
Height
WidthInput
End
Input
End
Output
End
Output
End
8.7 mm
Slot
Dimensions:
Overall: 9.5" L x 1.68" W x 1.18" H
Mounting: 8.90"
Product Weight:
13 oz each (approx.)
Wiring:
Leads only
(no connectors provided)
Item No. LED T8 Description Length
79544 LED10T8/L48/FG/830/SUB/G7 4ft
79545 LED10T8/L48/FG/835/SUB/G7 4ft
79546 LED10T8/L48/FG/841/SUB/G7 4ft
79547 LED10T8/L48/FG/850/SUB/G7 4ft